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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES EXPORTED AND
AREA/COUNTRIES OF DESTINATION

Other Cattle NO
North America
Canada 1220
Mexico 2010

Total

South America
Brazil 3510

Total

Grand Total

QUANTITY QUANTITY

01/2004-02/2004 01/2005-02/2005 01/2004-02/2004 01/2005-02/2005

2,507
134
2,641

0
0
2,641

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Other Cattle

3,022
0
3,022

194
194
3,216

X0102900000 CTL X BREEDING

837,523
131,820
969,343

0
0
969,343

537,464
0
537,464

22,595
22,595
560,059

o

o

QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE

Feb-04 Feb-05

2,038
0
2,038

194
194
2,232

Feb-04

o

o

VALUE

Feb-05

361,173
0
361,173

22,595
22,595
383,768















